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Type

Euro IV/V
10/2005

DxiDxiDxiDxi 7777
7,2 ltr.
6 cyl.
177 KW/241 HP
206 KW/280 HP
235 KW/320 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

PREMIUMPREMIUMPREMIUMPREMIUM 164001029System No.:

RENAULT

Vertical
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

82230822308223082230
5010652049

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

66604666046660466604
5010652060

64308643086430864308
7420945146

SCR
Euro IV

1.
80807808078080780807
5001867376

82502825028250282502
7420900354

Day cab

66134661346613466134
7482415612
7420983596

82230822308223082230
5010652049

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

64309643096430964309
7420950553

SCR
Euro V

82503825038250382503
7420944645

Sleeper cab

82609826098260982609
7420924280

82228822288222882228
7420921035

ADR

2.
80806808068080680806
5001867375

82234822348223482234
7420784077

ADR

66136661366613666136
7420963830


